
Description:
Our non-woven Snood Caps provide exceptional hair 
coverage, making them perfect for food handling activities. 
Additionally, these caps come in a variety of colours, making 
them ideal for color-coded work environments.

  General purpose head cover
  Standard 53cm diameter
  Elasticated at nape of neck

Fabric:
- Spun polypropylene with peak

Applications:
Hygiene rules, food processing, food handling

50 pieces per dispenser - 10 dispensers per case

Product Codes:

Issue No.: 6 Issue Date: 15.05.2024

Standards:

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

One Size

Snood Cap - White

Snood Cap - Navy Blue

Snood Cap - Red

Snood Cap - Green

Snood Cap - Yellow

Snood Cap - Sky Blue

14400

14410

14420

14430

14440

14490

One Size
53

20.5

Measurements (Stretched)
Diameter (cm)

Diameter (Inch)

Size Chart:

White Navy Blue Red

Green Yellow Sky Blue

Snood Cap

 Minimal risk only.

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Packaging:

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN, UK


