SUPERTOUCH®



PRODUCT INFORMATION

Snood Cap

Description:

Our non-woven Snood Caps provide exceptional hair coverage, making them perfect for food handling activities. Additionally, these caps come in a variety of colours, making them ideal for color-coded work environments.

- ✓ General purpose head cover
- ✓ Standard 53cm diameter
- ✓ Elasticated at nape of neck

Fabric:

- Spun polypropylene with peak

Applications:

Hygiene rules, food processing, food handling

Packaging: 50 pieces per dispenser - 10 dispensers per case

Product Codes:

14400	One Size	Snood Cap - White
14410	One Size	Snood Cap - Navy Blue
14420	One Size	Snood Cap - Red
14430	One Size	Snood Cap - Green
14440	One Size	Snood Cap - Yellow
14490	One Size	Snood Cap - Sky Blue



Green









Sky Blue

Standards:



Minimal risk only.

Size Chart:

Measurements (Stretched)	One Size
Diameter (cm)	53
Diameter (Inch)	20.5

Issue No.: 6 Issue Date: 15.05.2024